Marcelo Bregagnoli
Ademir José Pereira

Evando Luiz Coelho

Lucia Ferreira

Luiz Flavio Reis Fernandes

Carlos Henrique Rodrigues Reinato
Luciana Mendonga

Renato Aparecido de Souza

Joio Paulo de Toledo Gomes
Thiago Caproni Tavares

Sylvana Silva

Jodo Paulo Martins

Mariana Felicetti Rezende

Docentes
530

98

91

60

60

1/3*VDo/NDo

Validos
404

118

48

Docentes.

Brancos

Nulos

Votos
Recebidos
404
15
32

1/3*VTalNTa

Total de
TAE

560

99

106

42

45

42

Votantes
TAE

382

1/3*VDi*NDi

TAE

Brancos
55

Mapa Eleitoral
Eleicdes 2018/2022
IFSULDEMINAS

Nulos

Votos
Recebidos

382
24
18

Total de
Discentes.

20677

2465

5407

4650

1394

2109

2185

Votantes
Discentes

417

1016

295

1424

143

378

519

Discentes

Brancos
220

Nulos

[(1/3*Vdo/NDo)+(1/3°VTalNTa)+(1/3°VDI*NDi)}* 100

Ve
Recebidos
417
193
278
60
485
295
755
669
143
260
118
155
364

Total de
Eleitores.

21767

2662

5604

4872

1496

2214

2287

Total de
Votantes

4903

1199

431

1637

201

459

607

Total Votos
Abstengdes Recebidos

16864 4903

232

1463 228

mn

562

5173 431

3235 a4

79

1295 201

1755 320

139

1680 199

408

Brancos

306

Nulos

167

38

% Aptos a
votar

54,78%
15,79%
20,70%

657%
32,60%
47,80%
31,39%
42,67%
41,36%
42,07%
15,01%
30,86%
34,76%

% Votantes
86,44%
20,05%
26.77%

8,01%
42,90%
91,39%
44,06%
54.22%
82,92%
70,37%
26,79%
41,37%
55,30%

% Brancos
7.68%

0,09%

5.63%

047%

11,96%

0,26%

1,02%

EE®E INSTITUTO FEDERAL
Sul de Minas Gerais

% Nulos
5,88%

2,18%

2,98%

1,25%

512%

2,59%

231%

% Total
100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%



